
Trails End Catering is your one stop shop for all your Beer, Wine, & Champagne
needs for your event! The following list is only a portion of what we have to offer so

if there is a particular beer, wine, or champagne you had in mind for your event,
please do not hesitate to ask and we will do our absolute best to deliver for you! 

~Convenience and Value
~Rentable taps, buckets, jockey boxes

~Delivery / Pick Up available to Hidden Meadows, Thomas Family Farms & Twin
Willow Gardens

B E E R ,  W I N E  &  B U B B L E S

Aslan Dawn Patrol
20 Corners VagaBlonde Kolsch
Diamond Knot Hefeweizen (13.2 Gallon)
Bale Breaker Field 41 Pale Ale
Bale Breaker Topcutter IPA
Blue Moon Belgian White
Melvin Back in Da Haze IPA
Breakside IPA (13.2 Gallon)
Breakside Wanderlust IPA (13.2 Gallon)
Chuckanut Kolsch
Diamond Knot Blonde Ale (13.2 Gallon)
Farmstrong Skagit Cold Beer Pilsner
Firestone 805 Blonde Ale (13.2 Gallon)
Firestone Mind Haze IPA (13.2 Gallon)
Sky Kraken Pale Ale
Fremont Lush IPA
Georgetown Manny's Pale Ale
Georgetown Bodhizafa IPA
Georgetown Johnny Utah IPA
Goodlife Sweet As Pale Ale
Mac & Jack's African Amber
Reuben’s Crushable Pale Ale
Reuben's Brews Crikey IPA (13.2 Gallon)
Silver City Tropic Haze IPA
Silver City Ridgetop Red Ale
Snoqualmie Haystack Hefeweizen (13.2 Gallon)

Full Keg
15.5 Gallon

$329.99
$254.99
$229.99
$269.99
$269.99
$259.99
$244.99
$259.99
$259.99
$249.99
$229.99
$229.99
$199.99
$264.99
$269.99
$274.99
$269.99
$279.99
$279.99
$269.99
$269.99
$244.99
$224.99
$284.99
$269.99
$254.99

Pony Keg
7.75 Gallon

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
$149.99
-
-
-
$149.99
-
-
-
-
$169.99

1/6 BBL
5.6 Gallon

$149.99
$109.99
$119.99
$129.99
$129.99
$119.99
$109.99
$139.99
$139.99
$124.99
$119.99
-
$99.99
$134.99
$119.99
$124.99
$109.99
$114.99
$114.99
$119.99
$114.99
$129.99
$119.99
$134.99
$119.99
-

Our Craft Beer Suggestion



Ace Pineapple
Ace Guava
Ace Joker Dry
Angry Orchard
Avid Black Berry (13.2 Gallon)
Avid Dragonfruit (13.2 Gallon)
Tieton Apple
Tieton Apricot
Tieton Cranberry
One Tree Lemon Basil

Full Keg
15.5 Gallon
$279.99
$309.99
$279.99
$289.99
$299.99
$299.99
$299.99
$319.99
$314.99
$319.99

Pony Keg
7.75 Gallon
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

1/6 BBL
5.6 Gallon

$134.99
$149.99
$134.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$144.99
$169.99
$169.99
$169.99

HARD CIDER ON DRAFT

Coors Light
Budweiser
Bud Light
Rainier
Pabst Blue Ribbon
Busch/Busch Lite

Full Keg
15.5 Gallon
$204.99
$189.99
$189.99
$179.99
$179.99
$159.99

Pony Keg
7.75 Gallon
$134.99
-
$114.99
-
-
-

1/6 BBL
5.6 Gallon

-
-
-
-
-
-

DOMESTIC BEERS ON DRAFT

Modelo Especial / Negra Modelo
Dos Equis Amber or Lager
Heineken (13.2 Gallon - Euro Sankey)
Pacifico
Stella Artois (13.2 Gallon - Euro Sankey)

Full Keg
15.5 Gallon
$259.99
$259.99
$254.99
$259.99
$244.99

Pony Keg
7.75 Gallon
$144.99
$129.99
-
$144.99
$114.99

1/6 BBL
5.6 Gallon

-
-
-
-
-

IMPORTED BEERS ON DRAFT

Please do not hesitate to inquire about any particular breweries or a beer you would like for your
event, this is only an extremely small portion of what is available to us through our many

distributors and relationships in the area!

Keg Cheat Sheet
Full Keg 15.5 gallons = 1/2bbl = serves approximately 120 pints
Pony Keg 7.75 gallons = 1/4bbl = serves approximately 60 pints

Sixth Barrel 5.16 gallons = 1/6bbl = serves approximately 40 pints

In general, we recommend 1.5 - 2 kegs and 2 - 3 cases of wine per 150 guests. 

ALL ORDERS MUST BE SUBMITTED 14 DAYS PRIOR TO YOUR EVENT!


