## BEER, WINE & BUBBLES

Trails End Catering is your one stop shop for all your Beer, Wine, & Champagne needs for your event! The following list is only a portion of what we have to offer so if there is a particular beer, wine, or champagne you had in mind for your event, please do not hesitate to ask and we will do our absolute best to deliver for you!

~Convenience and Value ~Rentable taps, buckets, jockey boxes ~Delivery / Pick Up available to Hidden Meadows, Thomas Family Farms & Twin Willow Gardens

Our Craft Beer Suggestion	Full Keg 15.5 Gallon	Pony Keg 7.75 Gallon	1/6 BBL 5.6 Gallon
Aslan Dawn Patrol	\$329.99	-	\$149.99
20 Corners VagaBlonde Kolsch	\$254.99	_	\$109.99
Diamond Knot Hefeweizen (13.2 Gallon)	\$229.99	_	\$119.99
Bale Breaker Field 41 Pale Ale	\$269.99	_	\$129.99
Bale Breaker Topcutter IPA	\$269.99	-	\$129.99
Blue Moon Belgian White	\$259.99	-	\$119.99
Melvin Back in Da Haze IPA	\$244.99	-	\$109.99
Breakside IPA (13.2 Gallon)	\$259.99	-	\$139.99
Breakside Wanderlust IPA (13.2 Gallon)	\$259.99	-	\$139.99
Chuckanut Kolsch	\$249.99	-	\$124.99
Diamond Knot Blonde Ale (13.2 Gallon)	\$229.99	-	\$119.99
Farmstrong Skagit Cold Beer Pilsner	\$229.99	-	-
Firestone 805 Blonde Ale (13.2 Gallon)	\$199.99	-	\$99.99
Firestone Mind Haze IPA (13.2 Gallon)	\$264.99	-	\$134.99
Sky Kraken Pale Ale	\$269.99	-	\$119.99
Fremont Lush IPA	\$274.99	-	\$124.99
Georgetown Manny's Pale Ale	\$269.99	\$149.99	\$109.99
Georgetown Bodhizafa IPA	\$279.99	-	\$114.99
Georgetown Johnny Utah IPA	\$279.99	-	\$114.99
Goodlife Sweet As Pale Ale	\$269.99	-	\$119.99
Mac & Jack's African Amber	\$269.99	\$149.99	\$114.99
Reuben's Crushable Pale Ale	\$244.99	-	\$129.99
Reuben's Brews Crikey IPA (13.2 Gallon)	\$224.99	-	\$119.99
Silver City Tropic Haze IPA	\$284.99	-	\$134.99
Silver City Ridgetop Red Ale	\$269.99	-	\$119.99
Snoqualmie Haystack Hefeweizen (13.2 Gallon)	\$254.99	\$169.99	-

HARD CIDER ON DRAFT	Full Keg	Pony Keg	1/6 BBL
	15.5 Gallon	7.75 Gallon	5.6 Gallon
Ace Pineapple	\$279.99	-	\$134.99
Ace Guava	\$309.99	-	\$149.99
Ace Joker Dry	\$279.99	-	\$134.99
Angry Orchard	\$289.99	-	\$149.99
Avid Black Berry (13.2 Gallon)	\$299.99	-	\$149.99
Avid Dragonfruit (13.2 Gallon)	\$299.99	_	\$149.99
Tieton Apple	\$299.99	_	\$144.99
Tieton Apricot	\$319.99	-	\$169.99
Tieton Cranberry	\$314.99	-	\$169.99
One Tree Lemon Basil	\$319.99	-	\$169.99
DOMESTIC BEERS ON DRAFT	Full Keg	Pony Keg	1/6 BBL
DOMESTIC BEEKS ON DIVAL	15.5 Gallon	7.75 Gallon	5.6 Gallon
Coors Light	_	, ,	_
	15.5 Gallon	7.75 Gallon	_
Coors Light	15.5 Gallon \$204.99	7.75 Gallon	_
Coors Light Budweiser	15.5 Gallon \$204.99 \$189.99	7.75 Gallon \$134.99 -	_
Coors Light Budweiser Bud Light	15.5 Gallon \$204.99 \$189.99 \$189.99	7.75 Gallon \$134.99 -	_
Coors Light Budweiser Bud Light Rainier	15.5 Gallon \$204.99 \$189.99 \$189.99 \$179.99	7.75 Gallon \$134.99 -	_
Coors Light Budweiser Bud Light Rainier Pabst Blue Ribbon Busch/Busch Lite	15.5 Gallon \$204.99 \$189.99 \$189.99 \$179.99 \$179.99 \$159.99	7.75 Gallon \$134.99 - \$114.99 - -	5.6 Gallon
Coors Light Budweiser Bud Light Rainier Pabst Blue Ribbon	15.5 Gallon \$204.99 \$189.99 \$189.99 \$179.99 \$179.99 \$159.99	7.75 Gallon \$134.99 - \$114.99 - - -	5.6 Gallon 1/6 BBL
Coors Light Budweiser Bud Light Rainier Pabst Blue Ribbon Busch/Busch Lite  IMPORTED BEERS ON DRAFT	15.5 Gallon \$204.99 \$189.99 \$189.99 \$179.99 \$179.99 \$159.99 Full Keg 15.5 Gallon	7.75 Gallon \$134.99 - \$114.99 - - - - Pony Keg 7.75 Gallon	5.6 Gallon
Coors Light Budweiser Bud Light Rainier Pabst Blue Ribbon Busch/Busch Lite  IMPORTED BEERS ON DRAFT  Modelo Especial / Negra Modelo	15.5 Gallon \$204.99 \$189.99 \$189.99 \$179.99 \$179.99 \$159.99 Full Keg 15.5 Gallon \$259.99	7.75 Gallon \$134.99 - \$114.99 - - - - Pony Keg 7.75 Gallon \$144.99	5.6 Gallon 1/6 BBL
Coors Light Budweiser Bud Light Rainier Pabst Blue Ribbon Busch/Busch Lite  IMPORTED BEERS ON DRAFT  Modelo Especial / Negra Modelo Dos Equis Amber or Lager	15.5 Gallon \$204.99 \$189.99 \$189.99 \$179.99 \$179.99 \$159.99 <b>Full Keg</b> 15.5 Gallon \$259.99 \$259.99	7.75 Gallon \$134.99 - \$114.99 - - - - Pony Keg 7.75 Gallon	5.6 Gallon 1/6 BBL
Coors Light Budweiser Bud Light Rainier Pabst Blue Ribbon Busch/Busch Lite  IMPORTED BEERS ON DRAFT  Modelo Especial / Negra Modelo	15.5 Gallon \$204.99 \$189.99 \$189.99 \$179.99 \$179.99 \$159.99 Full Keg 15.5 Gallon \$259.99	7.75 Gallon \$134.99 - \$114.99 - - - - Pony Keg 7.75 Gallon \$144.99	5.6 Gallon 1/6 BBL

Please do not hesitate to inquire about any particular breweries or a beer you would like for your event, this is only an extremely small portion of what is available to us through our many distributors and relationships in the area!

Stella Artois (13.2 Gallon - Euro Sankey)

\$114.99

## **Keg Cheat Sheet**

Full Keg 15.5 gallons = 1/2bbl = serves approximately 120 pints Pony Keg 7.75 gallons = 1/4bbl = serves approximately 60 pints Sixth Barrel 5.16 gallons = 1/6bbl = serves approximately 40 pints

In general, we recommend 1.5 - 2 kegs and 2 - 3 cases of wine per 150 guests.

ALL ORDERS MUST BE SUBMITTED 14 DAYS PRIOR TO YOUR EVENT!